
Action performed on User's Role User's Name User's Legal Company Name User's email address Action Performed Details
10/21/2020 11:50:01 AM Supplier Alex Moraga Medlogix Surgical Solutions amoraga@kwest.com Supplier Invited Medlogix Surgical Solutions
10/14/2020 01:58:03 PM Supplier Justin Bardi Spectrum Medical X-Ray Company justin@spectrumxray.com Supplier Invited Spectrum Medical X-Ray Company
10/1/2020 08:41:44 AM Supplier Cheryl Brown Alta One, Inc. c.brown@altaoneusa.com Supplier Invited Alta One, Inc.
9/30/2020 12:32:01 PM Supplier Anna Barnett BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com Supplier Invited BidPrime
9/29/2020 09:38:32 AM Supplier Carrie Neault Medline cneault@medline.com Supplier Invited Medline
9/28/2020 10:05:08 AM Supplier Neil Astudillo Genesee Scientific Corporation nastudillo@geneseesci.com Supplier Invited Genesee Scientific Corporation
9/21/2020 12:19:14 PM Supplier Sarah Jimenez Empire Managed Solutions, LLC sjimenez@empiremanagedsolutions.com Supplier Invited Empire Managed Solutions, LLC
9/21/2020 11:43:30 AM Supplier Stacy Roach DOT Scientific, Inc. sales@dotscientific.com Supplier Invited DOT Scientific, Inc.
9/19/2020 09:35:44 AM Supplier Alison Miller Minerva Health Solutions Inc sales@minervahealthinc.com Supplier Invited Minerva Health Solutions Inc
9/17/2020 04:04:04 PM Supplier Yihong Shan Golden Bridge International Investment Inc. saluscareusa@gmail.com Supplier Invited Golden Bridge International Investment Inc.
9/16/2020 01:11:04 PM Supplier Jani Shaik INTERCONTINENTAL PHARMA INC sales@intercontinentalpharma.com Supplier Invited INTERCONTINENTAL PHARMA INC
9/11/2020 11:49:33 AM Supplier US Bids My california rfp usbids0@gmail.com Supplier Invited My california rfp
9/10/2020 09:20:22 AM Supplier John Teets The Wilkinson Company wilkco1919@aol.com Supplier Invited The Wilkinson Company
9/3/2020 06:19:29 AM Supplier Charles Starr Henry Schein Inc charles.starr@henryschein.com Supplier Invited Henry Schein Inc
8/31/2020 07:50:01 AM Supplier Scott Eikenberry Medline Industries, Inc. seikenberry@medline.com Supplier Invited Medline Industries, Inc.
8/26/2020 10:31:19 AM Supplier Tammy Thill Mosammat Akhter Tammy@pristinedentalsupply.com Supplier Invited Mosammat Akhter
8/25/2020 09:23:14 AM Supplier ANDREW CHEN CC TRADING LLC andrewchen@cctradingllc.com Supplier Invited CC TRADING LLC
8/25/2020 06:03:09 AM Supplier Mike Maher KWR Acuity Strategies, LLC mike.maher@kwrstrategies.com Supplier Invited KWR Acuity Strategies, LLC
8/24/2020 12:50:01 PM Supplier Garrett Mercer Mercer Technologies Firm mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com Supplier Invited Mercer Technologies Firm
8/24/2020 09:23:16 AM Supplier Charles Starr Henry Schein Inc HSMlab@henryschein.com Supplier Invited Henry Schein Inc
8/20/2020 01:31:47 PM Supplier Hillary Cole Corning Inc. coleh@corning.com Supplier Invited Corning Inc.
8/20/2020 12:25:14 PM Supplier Tuan Nguyen ONNN3 LLC info@onnn3.com Supplier Invited ONNN3 LLC
8/20/2020 06:21:39 AM Supplier Leo Joanidhi Medical Shipment LLC leo@medicalshipment.com Supplier Invited Medical Shipment LLC
8/19/2020 12:50:03 PM Supplier MELANIE CALLAHAN Olympus Corporation of the Americas contracts@olympus-ossa.com Supplier Invited Olympus Corporation of the Americas
8/19/2020 11:52:50 AM Supplier Eric Van Denburg Fisher Scientific Company LLC eric.vandenburg@thermofisher.com Supplier Invited Fisher Scientific Company LLC
8/19/2020 08:23:03 AM Supplier Michael Paliotti Sigma Aldrich michael.paliotti@milliporesigma.com Supplier Invited Sigma Aldrich
8/19/2020 08:20:20 AM Supplier Uppili Sridhar Uppili Sridhar DBA Himet Materials usridhar@himet-materials.com Supplier Invited Uppili Sridhar DBA Himet Materials
8/19/2020 08:06:16 AM Supplier Wanda Hunter VWR International, LLC USBids@VWR.Com Supplier Invited VWR International, LLC
8/19/2020 04:38:36 AM Supplier Elaine Macy Neta Scientific, Inc. sales@netascientific.com Supplier Invited Neta Scientific, Inc.
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